

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: OHIO VALLEY ROBOTICS TEAM 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$5,576.53
2024-10-01	Donation from Markosky Engineering	txn_0eHXomk	\$100.00	\$5,676.53
2024-10-06	Fiscal sponsorship for 9/30 to 10/6	txn_mAHa409	-\$7.00	\$5,669.53
2024-10-07	PAPA JOHNS #0881	$txn_MNHJPxW$	-\$73.23	\$5,596.30
2024-10-08	Donation from Rhyan Cochrane	$txn_YRH9EA2$	\$5.00	\$5,601.30
2024-10-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/7 to 10/13	txn_wNHKNZk	-\$0.35	\$5,600.95
2024-10-16	AndyMark	$txn_d7Hv7BQ$	-\$544.82	\$5,056.13
2024-10-24	Argosy Foundation Rookie / Hardship Grant	$txn_MNHJyzx$	\$3,000.00	\$8,056.13
2024-10-24	BT =REVrobotics	$txn_wNHK5YK$	-\$262.93	\$7,793.20
	WITHDRAWN: \$888.33. DEPOSITED: \$3,105.00.			\$7,793.20

Ohio Valley Robotics Team is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Ohio Valley Robotics Team's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.